CTTA Summer Series 2024 Rnd#6 (Zars Ranch) - Marshall Thomas

Place Rider

1 Audrey Thomas
1 Beckham Conaway
2 ltzel Hall

3 Lilah Roblin

1 Bart Thomas

2  Gunner Remy

3 Tandi Remy

4  Daniel Thomas

5 Paige Seely
NC Rick Conaway

1 Jon Penner

2  Mitch Ely

3 Kenny Pavlica

4 Turner Thomas
NC Kerry Anderson
NC Marshall Thomas
1 Simon Lague

2 Bryan Foster

3 Ben Dalgleish

4 Jeff Seely
NC Glenn Roblin
NC Adam Hall

1 Bradyn Miller

2  Manuel Remy

3 Ron Hensley
NC Lane Conaway

4 Oscar Castellanos
1 Beniji Dalgleish

Class

Strider
Strider
Strider
Strider

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Master

Points
5
5
10
11

11

12

30
DNF
DNF

10
18
29
51

30
37
46
56
DNF

25
35
37
41
50
58
73

35
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Tie Breakers

1's 2's 3's
2 0 0
2 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 2
3 0 0
1 1 1
2 5 0
2 0 6
3 2 1
2 2 4
4 2 2
7 2 5
6 4 2
7 2 2
6 0 5
6 3 3
7 2 3
8 4 3
9 3 4
9 0 9
3 3 7
2 5 7
6 1 10
5 4 4
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Tie?
TIE
TIE

Points / Loop

Lpl
5
5

10
11

13
16

12
11
20
23

11
13
12
14
20
27
28

19

Lp2

o O O o

o N O O

14

12

19
19

11
13

17
14
19
24

10

Lp3

o O o o

0 O N

11
21

17

14

18
10
16
12
21

Series Pts
30
30
25
21

30
25
21
18
0

30
25
21
18

30
25
21

30
25
21
18

30



